
GMAT Focus Edition Ultimate Batch (Target  650 + )                                                        

( Sat and Sun 8 to 10 pm Concepts + Practice Questions )

Topic Date Day Time

Arithmetic | Verbal and 
Data Insights

GMAT Arithmetic 25th Jan Sat 8 to 10 pm

Verbal: Reading Comprehension 26th Jan Sun 8 to 9 pm

Data Insights 26th Jan Sun 9 to 10 pm

GMAT Arithmetic 1st Feb Sat 8 to 10 pm

Verbal: Critical Reasoning 2nd Feb Sun 8 to 9 pm

Data Insights 2nd Feb Sun 9 to 10 pm

Algebra
GMAT Algebra 8th Feb Sat 8 to 10 pm

Verbal: Critical Reasoning 9th Feb Sun 8 to 9 pm

Data Insights 9th Feb Sun 9 to 10 pm

Modern Maths | Verbal 
and Data Insights

GMAT PnC 15th Feb Sat 8 to 10 pm

Verbal: Reading Comprehension 16th Feb Sun 8 to 9 pm

Data Insights 16th Feb Sun 9 to 10 pm

GMAT Probability 22nd Feb Sat 8 to 10 pm

Verbal: Critical Reasoning 23rd Feb Sun 8 to 9 pm

Data Insights 23rd Feb Sun 9 to 10 pm

Numberss | Verbal and 
Data Insights

GMAT Numbers 1st Mar Sat 8 to 10 pm

Verbal: Reading Comprehension 2nd Mar Sun 8 to 9 pm

Data Insights 2nd Mar Sun 9 to 10 pm

GMAT Numbers 8th Mar Sat 8 to 10 pm

Verbal: Critical Reasoning 9th Mar Sun 8 to 9 pm

Data Insights 9th Mar Sun 9 to 10 pm

Miscellaneous Topics | 
Verbal and Data 
Insights

GMAT Misc Topics 1 15th Mar Sat 8 to 10 pm

Verbal: Reading Comprehension 16th Mar Sun 8 to 9 pm

Data Insights 16th Mar Sun 9 to 10 pm

GMAT Misc Topics 2 22nd Mar Sat 8 to 10 pm

Verbal: Critical Reasoning 23rd Mar Sun 8 to 9 pm

Data Insights 23rd Mar Sun 9 to 10 pm

Self Study Tasks
Task 1: Go to GMAT Preparation ----> Watch GMAT Verbal Ability ; Quantitative Ability and Data Insights Videos
Task 2: Must Do GMAT Official Guide | After the Official Guide -- Solve the GMAT Reference eBooks
Task 3: Go to GMAT Preparation ---> Solve the GMAT Mock Tests

For More Details Contact 8999118999 | Visit courses.catking.in


